20 SPOT

4 SPOT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

HISTAKE

LUCKY C

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
4 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
HISTAKE

Totals:
LUCKY C

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums Sales

20 $6.00

$6.00
4 $880.00

$880.00
40 $4.00

$4.00
32 $361.00

$361.00
3 $20.00

$20.00
3 $80.00

$80.00
8 $57.00

$57.00
8 $39.96

$39.96
$231.00
$1,798.00
$6,721.25
$1,077.50
$594.50
$136.50
$20.00
$97.50
$25.00
$28.00
$7.50
$7.00

$10,743.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
40 $10.00

$10.00
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$12,201.71

8/3/2022
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$2,487.50

$2,487.50
$0.00

$0.00
$132.00

$132.00
$0.00

$0.00
$496.00

$496.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$147.75
$1,488.50
$5,267.85
$1,098.17
$80.25
$51.25
$1.50
$108.13
$3.75
$5.00
$2.00
$0.00

$8,254.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6.00

$6.00

$11,375.65

($1,607.50)

($1,607.50)
$4.00

$4.00
$229.00

$229.00
$20.00

$20.00
($416.00)

($416.00)
$57.00

$57.00
$39.96

$39.96
$83.25
$309.50
$1,453.40
($20.67)
$514.25
$85.25
$18.50
($10.63)
$21.25
$23.00
$5.50
$7.00

$2,489.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.00

$4.00

$826.06

Per centOf

Sales
0.05

0.05
721

7.21
0.03

0.03
2.96

2.96
0.16

0.16
0.66

0.66
0.47

0.47
0.33

0.33
1.89
14.74
55.08
8.83
4.87
112
0.16
0.80
0.20
0.23
0.06
0.06

88.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.08

0.08

100.00

SR

Expected
Return

0.39

0.78

0.80

0.36

-0.32

0.68

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.65
0.67
0.68
0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
0.12
0.42
0.06
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.75



